Genti si calatorii / Rucsacuri

Pascal AWARE™ RPET deluxe weekend pack
SKU: TP1P763.225
Categorie: Genti si calatorii

The Pascal stands out because of its sleek design and is even more spacious than you think. It has
2 large practical front pockets, which help you easily store all your essentials. You can also create
1 large compartment by opening the inner zipper. 3 mesh pockets ensure you can easily access
your essentials. A zipper on the side of the backpack provides easy access to the padded laptop
compartment where you can store your 15.6-inch laptop. Made with recycled polyester embedded
with the AWARE™ tracer. 2% of proceeds of each product sold with AWARE™ will be donated to
Water.org.

General information
Product Life Cycle

Brand

Color

_Color_Hex

Material

Countries of Origin

Eco

PMS main colour

Item Length CM

Item Width CM

Item Height CM

Item Dimensions

Item Weight Net Gr

Item Weight Gross Gr

Outer Carton Length CM
Outer Carton Width CM
Outer Carton Height CM
Outer Carton Dimensions
Outer Carton Weight Net KG
Outer Carton Weight Gross KG
Outer Carton Qty

Max Print Width Default MM
Max Print Height Default MM
Max Colors Default

Max Print Area Default

All Print Codes

Print Code Default

Print Technique Default
Print Position Default

Item Box Length CM

Item Box Width CM

Item Box Height CM

Item Box Dimensions

Variations

Attribute SKU
#303328 [ TP1P763.221
#D7D2CB [ ] TP1P763.223

#252A36 A TP1P763.225

5.11 KG

Current

XD Xclusive
black

#3D332B
Polyurethane, rPET
CHN

true

Black

29,5

17

50

29,5x17 x50 cm
980

1005,4

64

40

51

64 x 40 x 51 cm
4

5,6

4

120

60

6

120 x 60 mm
Screen Transfer OS
Screen Transfer OS
Screen transfer
item front down
50

17

30

50 x 17 x 30 cm

Stock
738
1262
1610



