## Pascal AWARE™ RPET deluxe weekend pack

SKU: TP1P763.225 Categorie: Genți și călătorii

The Pascal stands out because of its sleek design and is even more spacious than you think. It has 2 large practical front pockets, which help you easily store all your essentials. You can also create 1 large compartment by opening the inner zipper. 3 mesh pockets ensure you can easily access your essentials. A zipper on the side of the backpack provides easy access to the padded laptop compartment where you can store your 15.6-inch laptop. Made with recycled polyester embedded with the AWARE™ tracer. 2% of proceeds of each product sold with AWARE™ will be donated to Water.org.



General information		
Product Life Cycle	Current	
Brand	XD Xclusive	
Color	black	
_Color_Hex	#3D332B	
Material	Polyurethane, rPET	
Countries of Origin	CHN	
Есо	true	
PMS main colour	Black	
Item Length CM	29,5	
Item Width CM	17	
Item Height CM	50	
Item Dimensions	29,5 x 17 x 50 cm	
Item Weight Net Gr	980	
Item Weight Gross Gr	1005,4	
Outer Carton Length CM	64	
Outer Carton Width CM	40	
Outer Carton Height CM	51	
Outer Carton Dimensions	64 x 40 x 51 cm	
Outer Carton Weight Net KG	4	
Outer Carton Weight Gross KG	5,6	
Outer Carton Qty	4	
Max Print Width Default MM	120	
Max Print Height Default MM	60	
Max Colors Default	6	
Max Print Area Default	120 x 60 mm	
All Print Codes	Screen Transfer OS	
Print Code Default	Screen Transfer OS	
Print Technique Default	Screen transfer	
Print Position Default	item front down	
Item Box Length CM	50	
Item Box Width CM	17	
Item Box Height CM	30	
Item Box Dimensions	50 x 17 x 30 cm	

Variations		
Attribute	SKU	Stock
#3D332B	TP1P763.221	738
#D7D2CB	TP1P763.223	1262
#252A36	TP1P763.225	1610